
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE PARA TENIS DE MASA
AIUD, 23-24 august 2019

LOCURILE 1 - 3

INDIVIDUAL

CL 3 - 5 FEM

Loc 1 =VĂRGATU DORINA - LUGOJ

Loc 2 = PĂRĂIAN DOINA - LUGOJ

Loc 3 = DIJMARESCU CAMELIA - LUGOJ

CL 6 FEM
Loc 1 = CIRIPAN CAMELIA -OK

Loc 2 = CONSTANTIN GABRIELA - OK

Loc 3 = HAIDUC EMILIA- TURDA

CL 7 FEM

Loc 1 = BUCUR LIVIA - OK

Loc 2 = ORBOCEA LILIANA -OK

Loc 3 = Nasui Andrea - Cluj

CL 8  FEM

Loc 1 = HRISCU FLORENTINA - LAMONT

Loc 2 = CONSTANTIN EMILIA - BRAILA

Loc 3 = STANESCU MARIOARA - LUGOJ

CL 9 - 10 FEM

Loc 1 = TEPELEA IOANA - LAMONT

Loc 2 = VULTURAR TABITA - LAMONT

Loc 3 = COICA LAURENTIA- LUGOJ

CL 1 - 3 MASC

Loc 1 = DIRLEA IOAN - LAMONT

Loc 2 = MAKSZIN DACIAN - DSA

Loc 3 = PREDA GIANI - LAMONT

Loc 3 = BANCIU GEORGE - ARAD
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CL 4  MASC

Loc 1 = IFROSA PETRU - LAMONT

Loc 2 = RADULESCU CATALIN - ARAD

Loc 3 = LUPASCU LEONARD - LUGOJ

CL. 5 MASC

Loc 1 = VERES ALEXANDRU - TURDA

Loc 2 = FLORESCU GEORGE -OK

Loc 3 = OPREA ALEXANDRU 

CL 6 MASC

Loc 1 = SIMION BOBI - DSA

Loc 2 = Milciu Florin -OK

Loc 3 = TUDOR ALEXANDRU - OK

Loc 3 = CRETAN CORNEL - OK

CL 7 MASC

Loc 1 = NICULESCU GABRIEL - DSA

Loc 2 = DOANA VICTOR - LUGOJ

Loc 3 = Saulea Catalin Bogdan - BV

Loc 3 = Cojocaru Nicusor - Brasov

CL 8 MASC

Loc 1 =MIRON MIHAI - LAMONT

Loc 2 = BOROLEANU ROBERT - OK

Loc 3 = MURESAN DOREL - LAMONT

Loc 3 = NICOLAE ALYN - LAMONT

CL 9  MASC

Loc 1 = DINCA DANIEL - DSA

Loc 2 = POP STELIAN - TURDA

Loc 3 = ONATI MARIUS - TURDA

CL 10  MASC

Loc 1 = MARIN DUMITRU - GALATI

Loc 2 = MICU TUDOR - LUGOJ

Loc 3 = ZAHAN MIHAI - TURDA
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PROBA PE ECHIPE

CL 6 - 7 FEM

Loc 1 = CONSTANTIN GABRIELA + CIRIPAN CAMELIA 

Loc 2 = ORBOCEA LILIANA + HAIDUC EMILIA 

Loc 3 =  LEOCA FANUTA + NASUI ANDREA

CL 8 - 10 FEM

Loc 1 = TEPELEA IOANA + VULTURAR TABITA

Loc 2 = STANESCU MARIOARA + HRISCU FLORENTINA

Loc 3 =  CONSTANTIN EMILIA + BUCUR LIVIA+ COICA LAURENTIA 

CL 3-4 MASC + FEM

Loc 1 = EGRI MIHAI + PREDA GIANI

Loc 2 = RADULESCU CATALIN + BANCIU GEORGE

Loc 3 =  PARAIAN DOINA + VARGATU DORINA+DIJMARESCU CAMELIA 

CL 5 MASC

Loc 1 = IFROSA PETRU + DIRLEA IOAN + IMBUZAN ALEXANDRU

Loc 2 = DEACONITA CORNEL + FLORESCU GEORGE+ VERES ALEXANDRU

Loc 3 =  GROSU IONUT + LUPASCU LEONARD 

CL 6 MASC

Loc 1 = JELER MUGUREL + CRETAN CORNEL

Loc 2 = MILCIU FLORIN +  TUDOR ALEXANDRU

Loc 3 =  MACIOC DANIEL + NICOLA NICOLAS + LEOCA STEFAN 

CL 7 MASC

Loc 1 = SAULEA BOGDAN + COJOCARU NICUSOR

Loc 2 = NASUI GAVRILA - BOLOZAN ANDREI 

Loc 3 = DOANA VICTOR  + DUMITRU GABRIEL + CAUS AURELIAN

CL 8 MASC

Loc 1 = MIRON MIHAI +  NICOLAE ALYN

Loc 2 = DEAK SANDOR + SIMION BOBI + Niculesu Gabriel

Loc 3 = COPORAN FLORIAN + MURESAN DOREL
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CL 9 - 10 MASC

Loc 1 =  PIPER PETRU + DINCA DANIEL

Loc 2 = BOROLEANU ROBERT + SAMSON GABRIEL

Loc 3 = AGACHE GIGI + MARIN DUMITRU

Loc 3 = POP STELIAN + ONATI MARIUS
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